OT TECHNICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

P.O. BOX 655 20400 BQMET
Websnte 50

ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES FOR FY 2023/2024

VOTE HEAD TOTAL PER YEAR
Tuition fee 36,641.00
Personal Emoluments 12,879.00
 Electricity, water & conservancy 3,949.00
' L.T&T 3,949.00
| RMLI 3,257.00
Activity 4,514.00
Medical & Insurance 2,000.00
TOTAL 67,189.00

OTHER FEES FOR NEW STUDENTS: -

Registration 2,000.00
Caution Money 1,000.00
Student ID 500.00
Student Union 600.00
TVETA Fees 500.00
TOTAL 4,600.00

1. The College fees is Kshs 67,189 per Academic year.

2. All students are required to pay Ksh 18,040 as the first installment
upon admission.

3. If classified as vulnerable or extremely needy, you will be required
to pay only Kshs. 4,600 upon admission.

NB: Payment can be made by depositing in any branch of National bank
Payable to Acc No: 01020067454900, Bomet Branch or Through Paybill No:
625625, Acc No: SOT#ADMISSION NUMBE

circumstances.

Robert K. Cheres
SENIOR PRINCIPAL



